1
HSP-W series
Pressure Transmitter
Honeywell HSP-W series pressure transmitter
are applied to Central AC water system and
other liquid or gas pressure measuring that
temperature, pressure and joint material   prop-
erties match.

Seal：EPDM（1%） FKM(0.5%)
2
Order information and Parameters
SKU Accuracy Range Output Signal Connection
HSP-W110MA 1% 0~10Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W116MA 1% 0~16Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W120MA 1% 0~20Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W125MA 1% 0~25Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W140MA 1% 0~40Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W110MB 1% 0~10Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W116MB 1% 0~16Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W120MB 1% 0~20Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W125MB 1% 0~25Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W140MB 1% 0~40Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W110VA 1% 0~10Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W116VA 1% 0~16Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W120VA 1% 0~20Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W125VA 1% 0~25Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W140VA 1% 0~40Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W110VB 1% 0~10Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W116VB 1% 0~16Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W120VB 1% 0~20Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W125VB 1% 0~25Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W140VB 1% 0~40Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W210MA 0.5% 0~10Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W216MA 0.5% 0~16Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W220MA 0.5% 0~20Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W225MA 0.5% 0~25Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W240MA 0.5% 0~40Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W210MB 0.5% 0~10Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W216MB 0.5% 0~16Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W220MB 0.5% 0~20Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W225MB 0.5% 0~25Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W240MB 0.5% 0~40Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W210VA 0.5% 0~10Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W216VA 0.5% 0~16Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W220VA 0.5% 0~20Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W225VA 0.5% 0~25Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W240VA 0.5% 0~40Bar 0~10V G1/4 male
HSP-W210VB 0.5% 0~10Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W216VB 0.5% 0~16Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W220VB 0.5% 0~20Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W225VB 0.5% 0~25Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W240VB 0.5% 0~40Bar 0~10V 1/4-18 NPT
3
Dimension and Wiring diagram
11
0